

## 2017-2018 District Grant Webinar Training

This is to certify that the following Club Members have watched the District Grant Training Webinar on YouTube, dated May 3, 2017, in its entirety.

The training webinar will complete the education requirements and the club will be eligible for 2017-2018 District Grants.

Email completed certification form to District Grants SubCommittee Chair, Marta\_Knight@yahoo.com.

Club Name: ESC	ordino	SUNR	ISE ROMARY
Club President:	AVE CA	SEY	Guarde
		/	
Club Member:	AVE CAS	EJ	
Date: 7/14/17	Time:5:0	Opm	of Webinar Training.
Club Member: K	CH AE	cirile	
Date:	Time: <u></u> 5:0	Opr	of Webinar Training.
Club President Signatu	ure	$\sum$	~~~~
Date: 928/17			

If you need further assistance, contact Marta at 619-871-3323.